

**Rehabilitation of Ceiling for DDG-IM Office Staff**

Project Name and Location

ITEM No.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	MAT. COST	TOTAL COST
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6) (8)+(15)
<b>A</b>	<b>Painting Works</b>				
A1	Flat Wall Latex	1	pails	3,500.00	3,500.00
A2	Gloss Latex	1	pails	3,500.00	3,500.00
A3	Brush	5	pcs	70.00	350.00
A4	Roller Brush	5	pcs	70.00	350.00
A5	Dinsmatling of ceiling	1	lot	-	-
A6	wood door with Jamb and DoorKnob	1	set	25,000.00	25,000.00
A7	Lamb Black Paint	1	qrt	350.00	350.00
					<b>33,050.00</b>
<b>B</b>	<b>Lighting Works</b>				
B1	LED Pendant/Panel Light	3	pcs	6,500.00	19,500.00
B2	Stranded Wire #12	1	Box	4500.00	4,500.00
B3	Flexible Hose 1/2	2	Roll	275.00	550.00
B4	PVC Junction Box	4	pcs	60.00	240.00
B5	Elctrical Tape	40	pcs	100.00	4,000.00
B5	PVC Pipe	10	kl.	150.00	1,500.00
B7	Elbow	10	Box	60.00	600.00
B8	Metal screw 1/8	2	Box	2,000.00	4,000.00
B9	Mica tube 3/4"	20	mtrs	100.00	2,000.00
					<b>36,890.00</b>
	<b>FUND-CHARGEABLE AGAINST :MOOE RM-Building and Maintenance</b>				<b>69,940.00</b>